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Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Broughton - (771828) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:58.78 585 H 20/01/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Grantham Co Lincoln P 2
1:59.66 572 H 08/07/17 City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Champs Lincoln Co Lincoln P 4
2:02.06 539 H 21/01/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Grantham Co Lincoln P 2
2:07.35 475 H 16/07/16  Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Co Lincoln P 3
2:09.03 456 H 09/07/16 City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships Yarborough Co Lincoln P 4
2:10.36 442 H 01/11/15  CLP Club Championships 2015 Lincoln 4
2:12.21 424 H 23/01/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Grantham Co Lincoln P 2
2:13.79 409 H 19/09/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield 3
2:15.18 397 H 18/07/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield 3
2:15.18 397 H 28/11/15 CLP Club Championships 2105 Lincoln 4
2:16.76 383 H 07/03/15 Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships Louth 2
2:20.60 353 H 17/10/15 Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet Sheffield 2
2:23.20 334 H 29/11/14  City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships Lincoln 4
2:26.31 313 H 01/11/14 Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet Louth 3
2:27.81 303 H 19/07/14 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet Sheffield 3
2:29.59 293 H 08/03/14 Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs Louth Gainsborough 2
2:29.59 293 H 08/03/14 63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs Louth Gainsborough 2
2:34.06 268 H 12/04/14 2014 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester Gainsborough 2
2:34.28 267 F 10/05/14  Gainsborough Dolphins Club Championships Gainsborough Gainsborough 4
2:39.99 239 H 20/07/13 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala Sheffield Gainsborough 3
2:40.09 239 F 20/10/13 Retford SC Early Bird Meet Retford Gainsborough 3
2:43.82 223 H 02/11/13 Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet Louth Gainsborough 3
2:44.06 222 H 30/11/13 City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships Lincoln Gainsborough 4
2:44.76 219 H 16/03/13 Lincolnshire County Championships Louth Gainsborough 2
2:45.38 216 H 20/04/13 The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Gainsborough 2
2:45.81 215 H 17/1112 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Gainsborough 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:58.78
1:59.66
2:02.06
2:07.35
2:09.03
2:112.21
2:15.18
2:10.36
2:20.60
2:13.79
2:15.18
2:16.76
2:23.20
2:26.31
2:27.81
2:34.28
2:34.06
2:29.59
2:29.59
2:44.06
2:43.82
2:40.09
2:39.99
2:45.38
2:44.76
2:45.81
3:01.43

4:11.04
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WA Pts

585
572
539
475
456
424
397
442
353
409
397
383
334
313
303
267
268
293
293
222
223
239
239
216
219
215
164
62
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Date

20/01/18
08/07/17
21/01117
16/07/16
09/07/16
23/01/16
28/11/15
01/11/15
17/10/15
19/09/15
18/07/15
07/03/15
29/11/14
01/11/14
19/07/14
10/05/14
12/04/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
30/11/13
02/11/13
20/10/13
20/07/13
20/04/13
16/03/13
171112
14/07/12
03/09/11
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Bramcote Distance Invitational

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2018

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Champs
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

CLP Club Championships 2105

CLP Club Championships 2015

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet
Gainsborough Dolphins Club Championships
2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Retford SC Early Bird Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet

Bramcote Distance Invitational

IENE (o]

Bramcote

Venue

Grantham
Lincoln
Grantham
Sheffield
Yarborough
Grantham
Lincoln
Lincoln
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Louth
Lincoln
Louth
Sheffield
Gainsborough
Leicester
Louth
Louth
Lincoln
Louth
Retford
Sheffield
Braunstone
Louth
Grantham
Sheffield

Bramcote
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Gainsborough

Club Swam Under

Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P

Gainsborough
Gainsborough
Gainsborough
Gainsborough
Gainsborough
Gainsborough
Gainsborough
Gainsborough
Gainsborough
Gainsborough
Gainsborough
Gainsborough

Gainsborough
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