Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Broughton - (771828) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:58.78	585	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Co Lincoln P	2
1:59.66	572	Н	08/07/17	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Champs	Lincoln	Co Lincoln P	4
2:02.06	539	Н	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Co Lincoln P	2
2:07.35	475	Н	16/07/16	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	3
2:09.03	456	Н	09/07/16	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Yarborough	Co Lincoln P	4
2:10.36	442	Н	01/11/15	CLP Club Championships 2015	Lincoln		4
2:12.21	424	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Co Lincoln P	2
2:13.79	409	Н	19/09/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
2:15.18	397	Н	18/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
2:15.18	397	Н	28/11/15	CLP Club Championships 2105	Lincoln		4
2:16.76	383	Н	07/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
2:20.60	353	Н	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield		2
2:23.20	334	Н	29/11/14	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln		4
2:26.31	313	Н	01/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
2:27.81	303	Н	19/07/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet	Sheffield		3
2:29.59	293	Н	08/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Gainsborough	2
2:29.59	293	Н	08/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Gainsborough	2
2:34.06	268	Н	12/04/14	2014 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Gainsborough	2
2:34.28	267	F	10/05/14	Gainsborough Dolphins Club Championships	Gainsborough	Gainsborough	4
2:39.99	239	Н	20/07/13	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Gainsborough	3
2:40.09	239	F	20/10/13	Retford SC Early Bird Meet	Retford	Gainsborough	3
2:43.82	223	Н	02/11/13	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth	Gainsborough	3
2:44.06	222	Н	30/11/13	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln	Gainsborough	4
2:44.76	219	Н	16/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Gainsborough	2
2:45.38	216	Н	20/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Gainsborough	2
2:45.81	215	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Gainsborough	3
o.o.4 40 ovright 2024	101	Ц	11/07/10	Datharham Matra 19019 Chart Cauraa Maat	Chaffield	Powered By SPOR	

J.U1.4J	104	п	14/07/12	DOMENTAL INFIDE ASO TO SHOLL COMPRENDED	onemeiu	Gamsborougn	Page 2 / 2
4:11.04	62		03/09/11	Bramcote Distance Invitational	Bramcote	Gainsborough	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:58.78	585	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Co Lincoln P	2
1:59.66	572	Н	08/07/17	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Champs	Lincoln	Co Lincoln P	4
2:02.06	539	Н	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Co Lincoln P	2
2:07.35	475	Н	16/07/16	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	3
2:09.03	456	Н	09/07/16	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Yarborough	Co Lincoln P	4
2:12.21	424	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Co Lincoln P	2
2:15.18	397	Н	28/11/15	CLP Club Championships 2105	Lincoln		4
2:10.36	442	Н	01/11/15	CLP Club Championships 2015	Lincoln		4
2:20.60	353	Н	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield		2
2:13.79	409	Н	19/09/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
2:15.18	397	Н	18/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
2:16.76	383	Н	07/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
2:23.20	334	Н	29/11/14	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln		4
2:26.31	313	Н	01/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
2:27.81	303	Н	19/07/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet	Sheffield		3
2:34.28	267	F	10/05/14	Gainsborough Dolphins Club Championships	Gainsborough	Gainsborough	4
2:34.06	268	Н	12/04/14	2014 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Gainsborough	2
2:29.59	293	Н	08/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Gainsborough	2
2:29.59	293	Н	08/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Gainsborough	2
2:44.06	222	Н	30/11/13	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln	Gainsborough	4
2:43.82	223	Н	02/11/13	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth	Gainsborough	3
2:40.09	239	F	20/10/13	Retford SC Early Bird Meet	Retford	Gainsborough	3
2:39.99	239	Н	20/07/13	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Gainsborough	3
2:45.38	216	Н	20/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Gainsborough	2
2:44.76	219	Н	16/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Gainsborough	2
2:45.81	215	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Gainsborough	3
3:01.43	164	Н	14/07/12	Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Gainsborough	3
4:11.04	62		03/09/11	Bramcote Distance Invitational	Bramcote	Gainsborough	4